
Copper-free Mirror with Metal Frame

and Safety Vinyl Backing

Hardwired

Hang with Supplied Mounting Brackets 

IP44

450mm

43mm

900mm

Material

Installation

IP Rating
Width
Depth
Height

Round Metal Framed LED Iluminated & Demister Mirror 1500
SKU: MI-MFRLED450/900B

SPECIFICATION SHEET

www.toptilebathrooms.co.nz

CENTRAL STORE
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NORTH SHORE STORE
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SAA Approved 

IP44

2 Year Warranty

Touchless Sensor Switch

Built-in Demister

Safety Vinyl Backing

Copper-free Mirror

2


